
 
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange
Biscot Tudor Road
Leagrave Railway Station
Hockwell Ring The Green Shops

28
0645
0657
0707
0715

28 28 28 28
0715 Then

at
these
mins

45 15 past
each
hour
until

1845
0727 57 27 1857
0737 07 37 1907
0745 15 45 1915

28
1945
1957
2007
2015

28
2045
2057
2107
2115

28
2145
2157
2207
2215

28
2245
2257
2307
2315

 
Hockwell Ring The Green Shops
Leagrave Railway Station
Biscot Tudor Road
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange

28
0550
0600
0611
0625

28 28 28 28
0620 Then

at
these
mins

50 20 past
each
hour
until

1650
0630 00 30 1700
0641 11 41 1711
0655 25 55 1725

28
1720
1730
1741
1755

28
1750
1800
1809
1818

28
1815
1822
1831
1840

28
1845
1852
1901
1910

28 28 28
1915 Then

at
these
mins

15 past
each
hour
until

2215
1922 22 2222
1931 31 2231
1940 40 2240

28
2315
2322
2331
2340

 
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange
Biscot Tudor Road
Leagrave Railway Station
Hockwell Ring The Green Shops

28
0815
0827
0837
0845

28 28 28 28
0845 Then

at
these
mins

15 45 past
each
hour
until

1715
0857 27 57 1727
0907 37 07 1737
0915 45 15 1745

28
1745
1757
1807
1815

28 28 28
1845 Then

at
these
mins

45 past
each
hour
until

2145
1857 57 2157
1907 07 2207
1915 15 2215

28
2245
2257
2307
2315

 
Hockwell Ring The Green Shops
Leagrave Railway Station
Biscot Tudor Road
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange

28
0847
0857
0908
0922

28 28 28 28
0920 Then

at
these
mins

50 20 past
each
hour
until

1750
0930 00 30 1800
0941 11 41 1811
0955 25 55 1825

28
1820
1830
1841
1855

28 28 28
1915 Then

at
these
mins

15 past
each
hour
until

2215
1922 22 2222
1931 31 2231
1940 40 2240

28
2315
2322
2331
2340

28 Hockwell Ring to Luton

via Bury Park and Leagrave - Valid from Sunday, January 4, 2026 to Sunday, April 12, 2026

Monday to Friday - Hockwell Ring The Green Shops

Monday to Friday - Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange

Saturday - Hockwell Ring The Green Shops

Saturday - Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange


	Monday to Friday - Hockwell Ring The Green Shops
	Monday to Friday - Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange
	Saturday - Hockwell Ring The Green Shops
	Saturday - Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange

