

## 28 Hockwell Ring to Luton

via Bury Park and Leagrave - Valid from Sunday, January 4, 2026 to Sunday, April 12, 2026

### Monday to Friday - Hockwell Ring The Green Shops

	28	28		28	28		28	28	28	28	28	
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange	0645	0715	Then at	45	15	past	1845	1945	2045	2145	2245	
Biscot Tudor Road	0657	0727	at	57	27	each	1857	1957	2057	2157	2257	
Leagrave Railway Station	0707	0737	these mins	07	37	hour until	1907	2007	2107	2207	2307	
Hockwell Ring The Green Shops	0715	0745		15	45		1915	2015	2115	2215	2315	

### Monday to Friday - Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange

	28	28		28	28		28	28	28	28	28	28	28	28			
Hockwell Ring The Green Shops	0550	0620	Then at	50	20	past	1650	1720	1750	1815	1845	1915	Then at	15	past	2215	2315
Leagrave Railway Station	0600	0630	at	00	30	each	1700	1730	1800	1822	1852	1922	at	22	each	2222	2322
Biscot Tudor Road	0611	0641	these mins	11	41	hour until	1711	1741	1809	1831	1901	1931	these mins	31	hour until	2231	2331
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange	0625	0655		25	55		1725	1755	1818	1840	1910	1940		40		2240	2340

### Saturday - Hockwell Ring The Green Shops

	28	28		28	28		28	28	28		28	28		
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange	0815	0845	Then at	15	45	past	1715	1745	1845	Then at	45	past	2145	2245
Biscot Tudor Road	0827	0857	at	27	57	each	1727	1757	1857	at	57	each	2157	2257
Leagrave Railway Station	0837	0907	these mins	37	07	hour until	1737	1807	1907	these mins	07	hour until	2207	2307
Hockwell Ring The Green Shops	0845	0915		45	15		1745	1815	1915		15		2215	2315

### Saturday - Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange

	28	28		28	28		28	28	28		28	28		
Hockwell Ring The Green Shops	0847	0920	Then at	50	20	past	1750	1820	1915	Then at	15	past	2215	2315
Leagrave Railway Station	0857	0930	at	00	30	each	1800	1830	1922	at	22	each	2222	2322
Biscot Tudor Road	0908	0941	these mins	11	41	hour until	1811	1841	1931	these mins	31	hour until	2231	2331
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange	0922	0955		25	55		1825	1855	1940		40		2240	2340